

Date:_____

Addressee:
Street Address:
City, State Zip:

Dear _____,

This letter is to verify that ______ is organizing ______ to benefit Morris Animal Foundation's Golden Retriever Lifetime Study. This event is taking place with the permission and appreciation of the Foundation. The event takes place in ______ on ______.

As a donor to this event, you are helping to support Morris Animal Foundation in its mission to bridge science and resources to improve the health of animals.

Established in 1948, Morris Animal Foundation advances animal health through scientific innovation, education and inspiration. Our investment in research has yielded life-saving vaccines, new treatments for critical diseases, superior screening tests, and advanced diagnostic tools. With every study we fund – more than 2,600 to date – we strive to advance the science of veterinary medicine.

The Golden Retriever Lifetime Study is one of the largest, most comprehensive prospective canine health studies in the United States. The Study's purpose is to identify nutritional, environmental, lifestyle and genetic risk factors for cancer and other diseases in dogs. Each year, with the help of veterinarians and dog owners, the Foundation collects health, environmental and behavioral data on 3,000+ enrolled golden retrievers.

We thank you in advance for your support of the upcoming ______ and Morris Animal Foundation.

If you have any questions, please contact me at 303.708.3435.

Thank you,

Emie Li

Annie Li External Engagement Associate

Morris Animal Foundation is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization. Tax-ID: 84-6032307